
DISTRICT F H LIAISON PHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS
Allensworth Elementary F H Esmeralda Vigil (661) 849-2401 evigil@allensworth.k12.ca.us

Alpaugh Unified F H Troy Hayes 949-8413 Thayes@alpaugh.k12.ca.us

Alta Vista Elementary F H Brandon Chiapa 782-5700 bchiapa@altavistaesd.org

Blue Oak Academy F H Corey Morse 559-730-7422 cmorse@blueoakacademy.org

Buena Vista Elementary F H Carole Mederos 686-2015 cmederos@buenavistaeagles.org

Burton School District F H Dr. Julissa Leyva 781-8020 julissa.leyva@burtonschools.org

Burton School District F H Anthony Martin 781-8020 anthony.martin@burtonschools.org

CASA of Tulare County F Michele Palermo 625-4007 michele@casatulareco.org

CASA of Tulare County F Rosa Rodriguez 625-4007 rosa@casatulareco.org

Columbine Elementary F H Tim Jones (661) 725-8501 tcolschool@aol.com

Crescent Valley Public Charter F H Veronica Saldivar 316-4210 ex 14330 vsaldivar@cvcharter.org

Cutler-Orosi Jt. Unified F H Antonio Quintanilla 528-4763 ex 1309 anquintanilla@cojusd.org

CWS F Randy Coombs 687-6849 rwcoombs@tularehhsa.org

Dinuba Unified F H Adriana Baza 595-7210 abaza@dinuba.k12.ca.us

Dinuba Unified F H Michael Adams (559) 352-9299 michael.adams@dinuba.k12.ca.us

Ducor Union Elementary F H Jesse Coronado 534-2261 jessecoronado@ducor.k12.ca.us

Ducor Union Elementary F H Isidro Rodriguez 534-2261 superintendent@ducor.k12.ca.us

Earlimart Elementary F H George Rodriguez (661)849-4050 grodriguez@earlimart.org

Exeter Unified F H Aimee Miculian 592-9421 x 0410 AMiculian@exeter.k12.ca.us

Eleanor Roosevelt Community Learning CenterF H Heather Rocha 559-592-9160 hrocha@erclc.org

Farmersville Unified F H Teena Earhart 592-2010 tearheart@farmersville.k12.ca.us

Hope Elementary F H Melanie Matta 784-1064 mmatta@hope-esd.org

Hot Springs Elementary F H Tom Byars (661) 548-6544 tom.byars@hotspringsschool.org

Kings River Union Elem. F H Sherry Martin (559) 897-7209 smartin@krusd.org

Kings Valley Academy F H Leonel Saldivar 697-6194 lsaldivar@kingsvalleyhs.org 

La Sierra-Visalia F H Scott Pierce 733-6963 Scott.Pierce@tcoe.org

Liberty Elementary F H Staci Soares 686-1675 ssoares@liberty.k12.ca.us

Lindsay Unified F Evelyn Benavides 562-5111 ebenavides@lindsay.k12.ca.us

Lindsay Unified Healthy Start H Linda Ledesma 562-5111 lledesma@lindsay.k12.ca.us

Monson-Sultana Jt. Union F H Christopher Meyer 591-1634 x115 cmeyer@msschool.org

Monson-Sultana Jt. Union F H Melissa Valdez 591-1634 x141 melissa@msschool.org

Oak Valley Union Elem. F H Heather Pilgrim 688-2908 h.pilgrim@oakvalleyschool.org

Oak Valley Union Elem. F H Jazmyne Hickey 688-2908 jazmyne.sepeda@oakvalleyschool.org

Outside Creek Elem. F H Derrick Bravo 747-0710 dbravo@outsidecreek.org

Palo Verde Union Elem. F H Phil Anderson 688-0648 phil@palo-verde.k12.ca.us

Pixley Union Elementary F H Julia Reese 559-757-5207 jreese@pixley.k12.ca.us

Pleasant View Elem. F H Mark Odsather 784-6769 marko@pleasant-view.k12.ca.us

Porterville Unified F H Chelsi Craig 793-2445 ccraig4966@portervilleschools.org

Porterville Unified F H Martha Stuemky 793-2445 mstuemky@portervilleschools.org

Porterville Unified H Phil Black 793-2445 pblack5105@portervilleschools.org

Richgrove Elementary F Mary Lou Munoz-Gomez (661) 725-2427 maryloum@richgrove.org

Rockford Elementary F H Caron Borba 784-5406 caronborba@rockfordschools.net

Saucelito Elementary F Courtney Castle 784-2164 ccastle@saucelito.org
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Sequoia Union Elem. F H Ken Horn 564-2106 kenhorn@sequoiaunion.org

Sequoia Union Elem. F H Gladys Ramirez 564-2106 gramirez@sequoiaunion.org

Springville Union Elem. F H Connie Owens 539-2605 connies@ocsnet.net

Stone Corral Elementary F Christopher Kemper 528-4455 ckemper@stone-corral.k12.ca.us

Strathmore Union Elem. F H David Frankiewich 568-0007 dfrankiewich@suesd.k12.ca.us

Strathmore Union Elem. F Ines Rivera 559-568-2118 ines.rivera@suesd.k12.ca.us

Sundale Elementary F H Ann Marie Azevedo 688-7451 annmarie.azevedo@sundale.org

Sunnyside Union Elem. F H Jody Gunderman 568-1741 jgunderman@sunnyside.k12.ca.us

Sycamore Valley Academy H Jonna Rasner 622-3236 jrasner@sycamorevalleyacademy.org

TCOE F H Beth Wilshire 730-2910 x5131 bethw@tcoe.org

Terra Bella Union Elem. F H Nick Garcia (interim) 535-4451 x 2003 ngarcia@tbuesd.org

Three Rivers Union Elem. F H Dr. Emily Rodriguez 561-4466 erodriguez@3rusd.org

Tipton Elementary F H Cheri Solian 752-4213 csolian@tipton.k12.ca.us

Traver Joint Elementary F H Steve Ramirez 897-0236 sramirez@traversd.com

Tulare City Schools F H Joel Robertson 685-7222/467-4383 jr3518@tcsdk8.org

Tulare Joint Union High F H Maria Bueno 688-2021 maria.bueno@tulare.k12.ca.us

Valley Life Charter F H Darren Hardy 625-8527 dhardy@vlcs.org

Visalia Unified F Jim Sullivan 730-7566 jsullivan@vusd.org

Visalia Unified F H Vanessa Alvardo 730-7498 valvarado@vusd.org

Waukena Joint Union F H T. Jeffery Cooley 686-3328 tjeffrey@waukenaschool.org

Woodlake Unified F H Michelle West 564-8081 x 8420 mwest@w-usd.org

Woodville Union F H Lou Saephan 686-9712 lsaephan@woodville.k12.ca.us

CSU Fresno F Ofelia Gamez 278-5055 ofeliag@mail.fresnostate.edu

CSU Bakersfield F Monica Diaz 661-654-3215 mdiaz_padilla@csub.edu

COS F Miriam Sallam 559-737-4842 miriams@cos.edu

COS H Maira Pulido 559-737-5401 mairapu@cos.edu 

Porterville College F Sariena Barton 559-791-2357 eopscare@portervillecollege.edu
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